
Seavington Cricket Club 1999

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue Result Notes

25-Apr Sun 1st XI Ashcott & Shapwick League Away Cancelled

02-May Sun 1st XI Barton St. David League Home Won - 9 wkts

09-May Sun 1st XI Chetnole League Home Lost - 104 runs

16-May Sun 1st XI Montacute League Away Won - 75 runs

31-May Mon 1st XI Broadway And Horton League Home Cancelled

06-Jun Sun 1st XI Brympton League Home Won - run rate

20-Jun Sun 1st XI Cattistock League Away Lost - 36 runs

27-Jun Sun 1st XI Ashcott & Shapwick League Home Won - 14 runs

11-Jul Sun 1st XI Barton St. David League Away Lost - 6 wkts

18-Jul Sun 1st XI Montacute League Home Lost - 144 runs

25-Jul Sun 1st XI Cattistock League Home Won - 81 runs

01-Aug Sun 1st XI Brympton League Away Lost - 43 runs

08-Aug Sun 1st XI Chetnole League Away Lost - 8 wkts

15-Aug Sun 1st XI Broadway & Horton League Away Lost - 7 wkts
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